

**ERICSON
LABORATOIRE**
— PARIS —

COSMECEUTICS EXPERT SINCE 1962

SKINJE X ION
HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

E1140

SKINJE ION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Les injections chirurgicales sont-elles les seuls moyens de traiter les rides ???

Les injections médico-esthétiques sont largement pratiquées dans le monde de la Beauté et répondent à un besoin des femmes modernes, désireuses de trouver des solutions rapides à l'altération de la peau de leur visage avec le temps.

Ces injections sont de plusieurs types, les plus connues sont...

- Injection de Toxine Botulique
- Injection d'Acide Hyaluronique
- Micro-injections en Mésothérapie

Ces traitements nécessitent une technicité et une précision très importantes, ainsi que l'intervention de spécialistes. De plus, quelques aspects négatifs freinent l'accès à ses pratiques.

- Coût important
- Fréquence d'interventions limitée dans le temps
- Douleurs et désagréments
- Effets secondaires parfois dangereux

Les femmes sont donc toujours à la recherche d'alternatives plus sûres, moins agressives et moins onéreuses.

Notre Service de Recherche propose aujourd'hui un Traitement anti-rides haute performance, association innovante de 3 actifs high-tech ayant une action rapide sur les rides du visage.

1. Agent Anti-oxydant avec effet « No Age VXN » permettant de freiner la formation de la ride.
2. Agent Synaptique « BTX » avec relâchement de la contraction cutanée, permettant de lisser la ride.
3. Acide Hyaluronique à très haut poids moléculaire, permettant de combler la ride.

Par son surprenant effet « lifting », la crème de soin NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING conviendra aux peaux fatiguées et atones. Une sensation de meilleure tenue des tissus se fait sentir dès l'application. La peau est plus dense, comme plus tonique. Rapidement, rides et ridules sont réduites, le visage paraît plus jeune.

Conseils d'utilisation : Utiliser le matin sur le visage et le cou parfaitement nettoyés. Il est conseillé d'appliquer le SERUM PERFUSION HA-BX sous la crème pour une action plus rapide sur les rides trop marquées.

SKINJE^XION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Are surgical injections the only way to treat wrinkles???

Medical injections are widespread in the world of beauty care and are the answer to modern woman's desire for a rapid solution ageing signs.

Several types of medical injections exist, the most common are:

- Botulinum Toxin Injection
- Hyaluronic Acid Injection
- Mesotherapy Micro-injections

Such treatments require specialist intervention with technical expertise and great precision. Furthermore, several negative aspects limit access to such treatments:

- The high cost
- The frequency of treatments is limited
- Pain and disagreeable sensations
- Potentially dangerous side effects

Consequently, women continue to seek safer, less aggressive and less expensive alternatives.

Our Research Department offers a high-performance anti-wrinkle treatment which is an innovative combination of three high-tech active ingredients which act rapidly on facial wrinkles.

1. Anti-oxidant with the «No Age VXN» effect which slows wrinkle development.
2. Synaptic «BTX» agent which relaxes skin contraction, smoothing wrinkles.
3. Hyaluronic Acid with high molecular concentration for filling wrinkles.

With its amazing «lifting» effect, the NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING cream is ideal for tired, toneless skin. Skin tissue feels more healthy immediately after application. The skin is denser, feels more toned. Wrinkles and fine lines are reduced quickly, giving the face a more youthful appearance.

Instructions for use: apply in the morning on a thoroughly cleansed face and neck. It is advisable to apply the PERFUSION SERUM HA-BX before this cream for a faster result on deep wrinkles.

SKINJEXION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

هل الأدوية والحقن الجراحية هي وحدها القادرة على علاج التجاعيد؟؟؟

يتم استعمال الحقن الطبية والجمالية على نطاق واسع في عالم الجمال، بحيث تلبي حاجة المرأة العصرية الراغبة في إيجاد حلول سريعة للتغيرات التي تطرأ على بشرة وجهها مع مرور الوقت.

توجد هذه الحقن في عدة أنواع، وأكثرها شهرة هي...

- حقن توكسين البوتولينوم
- حقن حمض الهيالورونيك
- حقن ميزونيراي دقيقة

تتطلب هذه العلاجات تقنية ودقة عالية، فضلاً عن تدخل متخصصين. وبالإضافة إلى ذلك، فإن بعض الجوانب السلبية تعيق إجراء هذه التدخلات.

- التكلفة العالية
- الآثار الجانبية الخطيرة في بعض الأحيان
- تواتر التدخلات ذات الوقت المحدود
- الألم وعدم الراحة

تبحث النساء دائماً عن بدائل أكثر أماناً، أقل عدوانية وأقل تكلفة.

يقترح قسم البحوث الخاص بنا علاجاً مكافئاً للتجاعيد عالي الفعالية يجمع بين 3 عناصر فعالة مبتكرة وعالية التقنية ذات نشاط سريع على تجاعيد الوجه.

1. عامل مضاد للأكسدة بفعول "نو إيج في.إكس.إن" لوقف تشكل التجاعيد.
2. عامل مثابك "بي.تي.إكس" مع تقليص انكماش البشرة لتنعيم التجاعيد.
3. حمض الهيالورونيك ذو وزن جزيئي عالي يسمح بملء التجاعيد.

وبفضل مفعول "الليفتينغ" المدهش، فإن كريم "نو إيج فاكسين - ليفتينغ" يتوافق مع البشرة المتعبة والفاقة لحيويتها. ويتم الشعور بتماسك أفضل للبشرة بعد استعماله على الفور. وتصبح البشرة أكثر كثافة وتنغيماً. ويتم بذلك التقليل من الخطوط والتجاعيد بشكل سريع، والوجه يبدو شاباً.

نصائح الاستعمال: يوضع على الوجه والرقبة المنظفتان تماماً في الصباح. ينصح بوضع سيروم بيرفوزيون إتش.إي.بي.إكس تحت الكريم للعمل بشكل أسرع على التجاعيد الأكثر وضوحاً.

SKINJE X ION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Хирургическите инжекции ли са единственият начин за заличаване на бръчките???

Медико-естетичните инжекции се ползват широко в света на красотата. Те отговарят на нуждите на модерните жени, които желаят да намерят бързи решения за справяне с измененията на кожата на лицето, които настъпват с времето.

Има различни видове инжекции, но най-известните са...

- Инжекция с ботоличен токсин
- Инжекция с хиалуроновата киселина
- Микро-инжекции за мезотерапия

Тези процедури са технически сложни и изискват голяма прецизност, както и намесата на специалисти. Освен това те крият своите недостатъци, които ограничават достъпа до тези практики.

- Висока цена
- Ограничена честота на интервенциите във времето
- Болка и неразположения
- Странични ефекти, които понякога могат да бъдат опасни

Ето защо жените постоянно търсят по-безопасни, по-малко агресивни и по-евтини алтернативи. Нашият Изследователски отдел предлага изключително ефективна терапия против бръчки, която съчетава 3 високотехнологични активни съставки с бързо действие за заличаване на бръчките.

1. Антиоксидант с ефект «No Age VXN», който спира образуването на бръчките.
2. Синаптичен комплекс «BTX», който отпуска съкращенията на мускулите на лицето, позволявайки изглаждане на бръчката.
3. Хиалуронова киселина с високо молекулно тегло, позволяваща запълване на бръчката.

Благодарение на своя изненадващ „повдигащ“ ефект, кремът за грижа на кожата NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING ще е подходящ за изтощена и отпусната кожа. Усещането за по-добро поддържане на тъканите се появява от момента на нанасянето. Кожата е по-плътна, по-тониизирана. Бързо намалява малките и по-изразени бръчки, лицето изглежда подмладено.

Съвети за употреба: Да се използва сутрин върху идеално почистено лице и шия. Препоръчително е да нанесете серума SERUM PERFUSION HA-BX преди крема с цел постигане на по-бързо въздействие върху по-изразените бръчки.

SKINJE X ION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

药物和手术注射是治疗皱纹的唯一途径吗？业内广泛采用医学美容注射，满足因年龄增长导致面部肌肤发变化而亟需快速解决方案的现代女性的需求。

医学美容注射分为多种类型，众所周知的主要有以下几种：

- 肉毒杆菌毒素注射
- 玻尿酸注射
- 微整形注射

医学美容注射的操作必须技术娴熟、定位精准，专业性较强，绝非普通美容师可以操作。此外，一些负面因素对医学美容注射也起到一定影响。

- 高成本
- 规定时间内高频率的复检
- 身体方面的疼痛与不适
- 具有一定危险性的副作用

因此，爱美女士们一直在寻找更安全、更高效、更经济的除皱替代方法。

今日，伊立信专业研发机构全新推出高效抗皱护理方法。创新性结合三种高科技活性因子，有效针对面部皱纹达到快速精准除皱效果。

1. No Age VAXN效果抗氧化剂，有效阻止皱纹形成，效果显著。
2. BTX突触剂，有效紧致松弛肌肤，平滑细腻效果突出。
3. 高分子玻尿酸，强效保湿补水、有效填充肌肤细胞间质，达到除皱功效。

紧致肌肤提升面部轮廓效果显著，适合疲劳、暗哑肌肤使用。使用后，肌肤感觉焕发新生。肌肤更紧致、倍感轻柔。效果显著，肌肤细纹明显减少，面容焕发年轻光彩。

使用建议：清晨洁净面部与颈部后进行护理。如皱纹较多，建议于护理霜后配合使用HA-BX精华液，效果更显著。

SKINJE XION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Jsou chirurgické injekční korekce jedinou cestou k odstranění vrásek?

Ve světě módy se hojně využívá medicínsko-kosmetické řešení s využitím injekčních korekcí, které odpovídá potřebám moderních žen hledajících rychlou odpověď na změny pokožky obličeje vlivem času. Tyto injekce mohou být několika typů, z nichž nejznámější jsou...

- Injekce botulotoxinu
- Injekce kyseliny hyaluronové
- Mikroinjekce v rámci mezoterapie

U těchto procedur hrají velmi důležitou roli technická úroveň a přesnost, stejně jako zásah specialisty. Kromě toho mohou úspěšným výsledkům při použití těchto metod stát v cestě některé negativní aspekty.

- Značná finanční náročnost
- Omezená frekvence provádění zákroků v čase
- Bolestivost a nepříjemné pocity
- Vedlejší účinky, někdy spojené s rizikem

Proto ženy vždy hledaly bezpečnější, méně finančně náročné a méně agresivní alternativy.

Naše výzkumné oddělení v současné době přichází s vysoce účinným programem proti vráskám, který v sobě inovativně propojuje tři aktivní high-tech funkce zaměřené na potlačení vrásek v obličeji.

1. Antioxidační činidlo s účinkem „No Age VXN“ omezuje stárnutí a zpomaluje tvorbu vrásek.
2. Synaptické činidlo „BTX“ umožňuje přirozeně vyhladit vrásky díky své schopnosti uvolňovat napětí pokožky.
3. Kyselina hyaluronová podporuje vyhlazování vrásek díky své vysoké molekulové hmotnosti.

Pečující protivráskový krém NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING poskytuje překvapující liftingový efekt pro unavenou a mdlou pleť. Ihned po aplikaci se zvýší hustota pokožky. Pleť je pevnější a svěžejší. Rychle redukuje vrásky a rýhy a omlazuje vzhled.

Pokyny k používání: Používejte každé ráno na dokonale čistou pokožku obličeje a krku. Pro rychlejší účinek na příliš výrazné vrásky doporučujeme pod krém aplikovat SERUM PERFUSION HA-BX.

SKINJE XION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Sind Medikamente und chirurgische Injektionen die einzigen Mittel zur Behandlung von Falten? In der Welt der Kosmetik sind schönheitsmedizinische Injektionen weit verbreitet und gehen auf ein Bedürfnis der modernen Kundschaft ein, die sich schnelle Lösungen für die Veränderungen an Haut und Gesicht wünschen, die mit der Zeit auftreten.

Es gibt verschiedene Arten solcher Injektionen, die bekanntesten sind:

- Botulinumtoxin-Injektion
- Hyaluronsäure-Injektion
- Mikro-Injektionen bei der Mesotherapie

Diese Behandlungen erfordern erhebliches Fachwissen und Präzision des Fachpersonals. Zusätzlich bremsen einige negative Aspekte den Zugang zu diesen Verfahren.

- Hohe Kosten
- Behandlungs-Häufigkeit zeitlich begrenzt
- Schmerzen und Unannehmlichkeiten
- Manchmal gefährliche Nebenwirkungen

Deshalb ist die Kundschaft immer auf der Suche nach Alternativen, die mehr Sicherheit bieten und weniger aggressiv und kostspielig sind.

Heute bietet Ihnen unsere Forschungsabteilung eine Hochleistungs-Behandlung gegen Falten an, eine Verbindung aus 3 High-Tech-Wirkstoffen, die eine schnelle Wirkung auf Gesichtsfalten haben.

1. Ein Antioxidant mit „No Age VXN“-Wirkung, durch den sich die Faltenbildung bremsen lässt.
2. Der synaptische Wirkstoff „BTX“ mit Lockerung der Muskelanspannung, wodurch sich die Falten glätten lassen.
3. Hyaluronsäure mit sehr hohem Molekulargewicht, wodurch sich Falten auffüllen lassen.

Durch ihre ausgezeichnete „Lifting“-Wirkung ist die Pflegecreme NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING für müde und spannungslose Haut geeignet. Sofort nach dem Auftragen spürt man eine erhöhte Festigkeit des Gewebes. Die Haut ist dichter und gewinnt mehr Spannkraft. Falten und Fältchen werden schnell reduziert, das Gesicht wirkt jünger.

Anwendungsempfehlung: Morgens auf das gut gereinigte Gesicht und den Hals auftragen. Es empfiehlt sich, für eine schnellere Wirkung auf ausgeprägtere Falten unter der Creme das SERUM PERFUSION HA-BX aufzutragen.

SKINJEXION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Τα φάρμακα και οι χειρουργικές ενέσεις είναι οι μοναδικοί τρόποι καταπολέμησης των ρυτίδων ; Τα ενδοδερματικά εμφυτεύματα είναι ευρέως διαδεδομένα στον κόσμο της Ομορφιάς, και απαντούν στις ανάγκες της μοντέρνας γυναίκας, που επιθυμεί να βρει γρήγορη λύση στις αλλαγές που συμβαίνουν με το χρόνο στο δέρμα και το πρόσωπό της.

Υπάρχουν ενέσεις διάφορων τύπων. Οι πιο γνωστές είναι:

- Ενέσεις Βουτυλικής Τοξίνης
- Ενέσεις Υαλουρονικού Οξέος
- Μικροενέσεις Μεσοθεραπείας

Οι θεραπείες αυτές απαιτούν μεγάλη τεχνική κατάρτιση και ακρίβεια, αλλά και τη μεσολάβηση ειδικών. Επιπλέον, κάποιες αρνητικές πτυχές παρεμποδίζουν την πρόσβαση σε αυτές τις τεχνικές.

- Σημαντικό κόστος
- Περιορισμένη συχνότητα εφαρμογών στο χρόνο
- Πόνος και ενοχλήσεις
- Συχνά επικίνδυνες παρενέργειες

Οι γυναίκες λοιπόν αναζητούν πάντοτε ασφαλέστερες, λιγότερο επιθετικές και φθηνότερες εναλλακτικές λύσεις.

Το Ερευνητικό μας τμήμα προτείνει σήμερα μια αντιρυτιδική θεραπεία μεγάλων επιδόσεων, ένα καινοτόμο συνδυασμό 3 ενεργών ουσιών υψηλής τεχνολογίας με γρήγορη δράση κατά των ρυτίδων του προσώπου.

1. Αντιοξειδωτικός παράγοντας με δράση INo Age VXNM που φρενάρει το σχηματισμό των ρυτίδων.
2. Συναπτικός παράγοντας IΒΤΧΜ με χαλάρωση της δερματικής σύσπασης, που επιτρέπει τη λείανση της ρυτίδας.
3. Υαλουρονικό Οξύ πολύ μεγάλου μοριακού βάρους, που επιτρέπει το γέμισμα της ρυτίδας.

Με το εκπληκτικό της εφέ ΙλίφτινγκΜ, η κρέμα περιποίησης NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING ταιριάζει στις κουρασμένες και άτονες επιδερμίδες. Η αίσθηση του καλύτερου κρατήματος των ιστών γίνεται αντιληπτό αμέσως μετά την εφαρμογή. Η επιδερμίδα είναι πιο πυκνή, πιο τονωμένη. Σύντομα οι ρυτίδες και οι λεπτές γραμμές μειώνονται, το πρόσωπο φαίνεται νεότερο.

Συμβουλευτείτε για τη χρήση: Χρήση το πρωί σε καθαρό πρόσωπο και λαιμό. Συνιστούμε τη χρήση του SERUM PERFUSION HA-BX πριν από την κρέμα για γρηγορότερη δράση στις έντονες ρυτίδες.

SKINJE^XION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

¿Los medicamentos y las inyecciones quirúrgicas son los únicos medios para tratar las arrugas? Las inyecciones médico-estéticas están muy extendidas en el mundo de la belleza porque responden a las necesidades de las mujeres modernas, que buscan una solución rápida para las alteraciones que produce el paso del tiempo en el cutis.

Existen inyecciones de diferentes tipos, siendo las más conocidas:

- Inyección de toxina botulínica
- Inyección de ácido hialurónico
- Microinyecciones en mesoterapia

Estos tratamientos requieren una gran técnica y precisión así como la intervención de especialistas. Además, existen algunos aspectos negativos que frenan el acceso a estas prácticas:

- Coste importante
- Frecuencia de intervenciones limitada en el tiempo
- Dolores y molestias
- Efectos secundarios a veces peligrosos

Por tal motivo, las mujeres siguen buscando alternativas más seguras, menos agresivas y más baratas.

En la actualidad, nuestro departamento de investigación propone un tratamiento antiarrugas muy eficiente: una combinación innovadora de 3 activos de alta tecnología y de efectos rápidos en las arrugas del cutis.

1. Agente antioxidante con efecto «No Age VXN» que permite frenar la formación de arrugas.
2. Agente sináptico «BTX» que relaja la contracción cutánea y permite alisar la arruga.
3. Ácido hialurónico con un peso molecular muy alto que permite rellenar la arruga.

Por su sorprendente efecto tensor, la crema de tratamiento NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING será conveniente para pieles cansadas y átonas. En cuanto se aplica, los tejidos dan la sensación de estar más firmes. La piel queda más densa, como más tónica. Las arrugas y líneas de expresión se reducen rápidamente para que el rostro luzca más juvenil.

Consejos de utilización: Utilizar por la mañana en el rostro y el cuello perfectamente limpios. Se recomienda aplicar el SUERO PERFUSION HA-BX antes de la crema para que los efectos sean más rápidos en las arrugas muy marcadas.

SKINJE X ION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

I farmaci e le iniezioni chirurgiche sono le uniche soluzioni per il trattamento delle rughe???

Le iniezioni medico-estetiche sono ampiamente praticate nel mondo della bellezza e rispondono alle esigenze delle donne moderne, desiderose di trovare delle soluzioni rapide alle alterazioni della pelle del loro viso nel tempo.

Queste iniezioni sono di vario tipo, le più note sono:

- Iniezioni di tossina botulinica
- Iniezioni di acido ialuronico
- Micro-iniezioni in mesoterapia

Questi trattamenti richiedono tecnica e precisione elevate, nonché l'intervento di specialisti. Inoltre, alcuni aspetti negativi limitano l'accesso a tali pratiche.

- Costi elevati
- Frequenza degli interventi limitata nel tempo
- Dolori e fastidi
- Effetti collaterali talvolta pericolosi

Le donne sono dunque continuamente alla ricerca di alternative più sicure, meno aggressive e meno onerose.

Il nostro Servizio di ricerca propone oggi un trattamento antirughe ad elevate prestazioni: una combinazione innovativa di 3 principi attivi high-tech che agisce rapidamente sulle rughe del viso.

1. Un agente antiossidante dall'effetto "No Age VXN" in grado di rallentare la formazione delle rughe.
2. Un agente sinattico BTX in grado di rilassare la contrazione cutanea e levigare le rughe.
3. Acido ialuronico dall'elevato peso molecolare in grado di riempire le rughe.

Grazie al suo sorprendente effetto "lifting", la crema trattamento NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING è adatta alle pelli stanche e atone. Già subito dopo l'applicazione si avverte un miglioramento della struttura dei tessuti. La pelle è più densa e più tonica. Rughe e rughetta vengono rapidamente ridotte, facendo apparire il viso più giovane.

Consigli per l'uso: utilizzare la mattina su viso e collo perfettamente puliti. Si consiglia di applicare il SIERO PERFUSION HA-BX prima della crema, per un'azione più rapida sulle rughe particolarmente marcate.

SKINJE X ION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

しわ対策は、薬品と外科注入だけでしょうか？

整形外科注入は、美容界に浸透した手段であり、肌にあらわれる加齢のサインにすばやく対応したいと願う女性たちの需要によく呼応しています。

この注入ケアにはさまざまなタイプのものがあります。

- ・ボツリヌスの注入
- ・ヒアルロン酸の注入
- ・メソセラピーによるマイクロ注入

これらのケアには、技術と高い精度と専門家による処方が要されます。またこれらの処置にはマイナス面も伴われます。

- ・ 高い出費
- ・ 処置回数の限度
- ・ 痛みと不快感
- ・ 危険をともなうことのある副作用

このようなマイナス面を考慮した多くの女性は、より安全で刺激が少なく、コストを抑えた別の手段を求めています。

弊社の研究センターでは、高性能のしわ対策が開発されています。最先端の画期的な有効成分3種を組み合わせ、顔のしわにすばやく作用します。

1. 抗酸化成分「アンチエイジ VAXIN」が、しわの形成を抑制します。
2. 連結成分「BTX」が、皮膚の収縮をやわらげ、肌をなめらかに整えます。
3. 超高分子のヒアルロン酸が、しわを埋めます。

驚くべき「lifting」効果を有するエイジレスVAXINリフティングケアクリームは、疲れて活力を失った肌に対処します。初めての使用時から、皮膚組織がびんと張る感触が体験できます。肌組織が緊密化し、活力が回復されます。しわや小じわがすばやく軽減され、若々しい顔に生まれ変わります。

使用法: 朝のお手入れに、洗った顔と首筋にのばします。PERFUSION HA-BXセラムは、目立つしわをすばやく効果的に抑えるために、クリームの下につけます。

SKINJEXION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

약물과 외과적 주사만이 주름을 치료할 수 있는 유일한 방법일까요?

미용계에서 널리 시술되는 메디컬 에스테틱 주사요법은 세월이 갈수록 가속화되는 안면 피부 손상에 대해 신속히 대처하고자 하는 현대 여성들의 필요를 충족시키기 위한 것입니다.

이 주사에는 여러 가지 종류가 있으며 다음이 가장 널리 알려져 있습니다.

- 보툴리눔 독신(보톡스) 주사
- 히알루론산 주사
- 메조테라피 미량주사

이러한 치료는 고도의 기술력과 정밀성을 요하며 전문가의 도움을 받아야 합니다. 게다가 부정적인 측면 때문에 시술이 꺼려지는 것도 사실입니다.

- 고가의 비용
- 일정 시간 내 시술 횟수에 한계가 있는 점
- 통증과 불편감
- 위험한 결과를 불러올 수 있는 부작용

그래서 여성들은 좀 더 안전하고 침습성이 덜하고 비용을 줄일 수 있는 대안을 늘 찾고 있습니다.

저희 연구팀이 오늘 제시해드리는 것은 안면 주름에 빠르게 작용하는 3가지 첨단 활성물질이 혁신적으로 조합된 고성능 주름 관리 요법입니다.

1. 주름 형성을 억제하는 « No Age VXN(노 에이지 백신) » 효과를 가진 항산화 물질.
2. 수축된 피부를 이완시켜 주름을 매끈하게 퍼주는 « BTX » 연접 물질.
3. 주름의 패인 곳을 채워주는 고분자량 히알루론산.

스킨케어 크림 NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING(노 에이지 백신 리프팅)은 놀라운 « 리프팅 » 효과를 발휘하는 제품으로 피곤에 지치고 생기 없는 피부에 적합합니다. 피부 조직을 단단히 잡아주는 효과가 단번에 느껴집니다. 피부가 훨씬 탱탱해지면서 탄력을 증진 시킵니다 주름과 미세라인 감소에 도움을 주어 얼굴이 훨씬 젊어 보입니다.

사용법: 아침에 깨끗이 세안한 얼굴과 목에 사용하십시오. 깊고 선명한 주름에 빨리 작용하기를 원하면 크림 아래 SERUM PERFUSION HA-BX(세럼 퍼퓨전 HA BX)를 바르십시오.

SKINJECTION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Adakah penyuntikan bedahan satu-satu caranya untuk merawat kedut ???

Suntikan estetik perubatan digunakan sebahagian besarnya dalam dunia Kecantikan dan memenuhi keperluan wanita moden yang ingin mencari penyelesaian pantas terhadap perubahan kulit wajah mereka dengan masa.

Terdapat banyak jenis suntikan, yang paling terkenal adalah...

- Suntikan toksin botulinic
- Suntikan asid hialuronik
- Suntikan micro mesotherapy

Rawatan ini memerlukan suatu kemahiran teknikal dan ketepatan yang tepat, serta intervensi pakar-pakar. Di samping itu, beberapa aspek negatif menghalang akses kepada amalan ini.

- Harga tinggi
- Kekerapan pembedahan dihadkan oleh masa
- Kesakitan dan kesusahan
- Kesan sampingan yang kadang-kadang merbahaya

Oleh itu, wanita sentiasa mencari alternatif yang lebih selamat, kurang agresif dan kurang mahal. Perkhidmatan Penyelidikan kami kini menawarkan rawatan anti-kedut berprestasi tinggi, satu gabungan inovatif 3 bahan berteknologi tinggi yang bertindak dengan cepat pada kedut-kedut di muka.

1. Ejen antioksidan dengan kesan "No Age VXN" yang perlahan-lahan pembentukan kedut.
2. Ejen Sinaps "BTX" membolehkan pelinciran kedut dan pelonggaran pengecutan kulit kedut.
3. Pengisian semula kedut dengan asid hialuronik yang mempunyai jisim molekul yang tinggi.

Dengan kesan «mengangkat» yang mengejutkan, krim penjagaan kulit NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING sesuai untuk kulit yang tidak bermaya dan letih. Apabila dipohon, tisu-tisu berasa lebih kukuh dengan serta-merta. Kulit mempunyai ketumpatan dan tona yang lebih besar. Kedutan dan garis-garis dapat dikurangkan dengan cepat dan muka akan kelihatan lebih muda.

Arahan penggunaan: Pohon pada muka dan leher yang bersih sempurna pada waktu pagi. Kami mengesyorkan penggunaan PERFUSION HA-BX SERUM di bawah krim ini untuk tindakan lebih cepat pada kedutan yang terlalu ketara.

SKINJEXION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Zijn geneesmiddelen en chirurgische injecties het enige middel om rimpels te behandelen???

In de cosmeticawereld worden medisch-esthetische injecties veel gebruikt omdat ze voldoen aan de behoefte van de moderne vrouw die een snelle oplossing wenst voor de verslechtering van haar gezichtshuid die door de jaren heen ontstaat.

Er zijn meerdere soorten injecties. De bekendste zijn:

- Injecties met botuline toxine
- Injecties met hyaluronzuur
- Micro-injecties met mesotherapie

Voor deze behandelingen is een hoge mate van professionaliteit en precisie nodig en daarom moeten ze door specialisten worden uitgevoerd. Bovendien zijn er enkele negatieve aspecten waardoor deze behandelingen niet op grote schaal worden toegepast.

- Hoge kosten
- Beperkte interventiefrequentie in de tijd
- Pijnlijk en onaangenaam
- Soms gevaarlijke bijwerkingen

Vrouwen zijn dus nog steeds op zoek naar veiligere, minder agressieve en voordeligere alternatieven.

Tegenwoordig biedt onze researchafdeling een zeer efficiënte antirimpelbehandeling waarbij 3 high-tech actieve stoffen op innoverende wijze met elkaar worden gecombineerd voor een snelle uitwerking op gezichtsrimpels.

1. Een antioxidant met No Age VAXN-effect om de vorming van rimpels tegen te gaan.
2. De synaptische stof BTX voor het ontspannen van de samengetrokken huid en het effen maken van rimpels.
3. Hyaluronzuur met zeer hoog moleculair gewicht voor het opvullen van rimpels.

Door het verrassende liftingeffect is de verzorgingscrème NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING geschikt voor de vermoeide en dofte huid. Na het aanbrengen van dit product voelt het weefsel veel steviger aan. De huid wordt dichter en tonischer. Voor een snelle vermindering van rimpels en rimpeltjes waardoor het gezicht er jonger uitziet.

Gebruiksaanwijzing: 's Ochtends op een perfect gereinigde hals en gezicht gebruiken. Aanbevolen wordt om het SERUM PERFUSION HA-BX vóór de crème aan te brengen voor een snellere behandeling van te diepe rimpels.

SKINJE X ION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Czy jedyny skuteczny sposób zwalczania zmarszczek stanowią zabiegi medyczne i iniekcje chirurgiczne? Iniekcje medyczno-kosmetyczne są szeroko stosowane jako zabiegi pielęgnacyjne, w skuteczny sposób odpowiadające potrzebom nowoczesnych kobiet, które poszukują szybko działających rozwiązań zapobiegających starzeniu się skóry twarzy.

Wstrzykiwane są różne produkty, z których najbardziej znane to...

- iniekcja toksyny botulinowej
- iniekcja kwasu hialuronowego
- mikro-iniekcje w ramach zabiegów mezoterapii

Zabiegi te wymagają specjalistycznych umiejętności i bardzo wysokiej precyzji, mogą więc być wykonywane wyłącznie przez specjalistów. Ponadto, istnieją także poważne negatywne aspekty.

- Wysokie koszty
- Ograniczona ilość zabiegów w określonym czasie
- Bóle i niedogodności
- Czasami niebezpieczne efekty uboczne

Z tego powodu kobiety wciąż poszukują alternatywnych rozwiązań, bardziej skutecznych, mniej agresywnych oraz tańszych.

Dział prac badawczo-rozwojowych naszej firmy opracował skuteczny zabieg przeciwmarszczkowy, w ramach którego wykorzystywane są 3 opracowywane przy wykorzystaniu najnowszych technologii składniki aktywne, które zapewniają szybkie zwalczanie zmarszczek twarzy.

1. Środek przeciwutleniający z efektem "No Age VXN", zapobiegający tworzeniu się zmarszczek.
2. Środek synaptyczny "BTX", zapewniający rozluźnienie i wygładzenie zmarszczek.
3. Kwas hialuronowy o bardzo wysokiej masie cząsteczkowej, umożliwiający wypełnienie zmarszczek.

Dzięki zadziwiającemu efektowi "liftingu", krem pielęgnacyjny NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING jest przeznaczony w szczególności do skóry zmęczonej i matowej. Natychmiast po nałożeniu produktu pojawia się wrażenie ujędrnienia tkanek skóry. Skóra jest zagęszczona i ujędrniona. Zmarszczki i niedoskonałości zostają szybko wygładzone, a twarz wygląda młodziej.

Wskazówki dotyczące użytkowania: stosować rano na dokładnie umytą skórę twarzy i szyi. Dla zapewnienia szybkiego usuwania najbardziej wyraźnych zmarszczek, przed nałożeniem kremu zalecane jest zastosowanie SERUM PERFUSION HA-BX.

SKINJEXION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Os medicamentos e injeções cirúrgicas são as únicas formas de tratar as rugas?

As injeções médico-estéticas são amplamente praticadas no mundo da beleza e em resposta a uma necessidade das mulheres modernas, que desejam encontrar soluções rápidas para a alteração da pele no seu rosto ao longo do tempo.

Estas injeções são de vários tipos, os mais conhecidos são...

- Injeção de toxina botulínica
- Injeção de ácido hialurônico
- Microinjeções de mesoterapia

Estes tratamentos requerem um tecnicismo e uma precisão muito significativos, bem como a intervenção de especialistas. Além disso, alguns aspetos negativos travam o acesso às suas práticas.

- Custo significativo
- Frequência de intervenções limitada no tempo
- Dores e desconforto
- Efeitos secundários por vezes perigosos

Como tal, as mulheres estão sempre à procura de alternativas mais seguras, menos agressivas e menos dispendiosas.

O nosso Serviço de Investigação propõe agora um Tratamento antirrugas de alto desempenho, uma combinação inovadora de 3 princípios ativos de alta tecnologia que possuem uma ação rápida sobre as rugas do rosto.

1. Agente antioxidante com efeito «No Age VXN» que permite travar a formação da ruga.
2. Agente sináptico «BTX» com relaxação da contração cutânea, permitindo alisar a ruga.
3. Ácido hialurónico de peso molecular muito elevado, o qual permite preencher a ruga.

Graças ao seu surpreendente efeito «lifting», o creme de cuidado NO AGE VAXIN LIFTING é recomendado para peles cansadas e atônicas. É possível sentir-se uma sensação de melhor sustentação dos tecidos logo a partir da aplicação. A pele fica mais densa, mais tonificada. Rapidamente, as rugas e linhas são reduzidas, o rosto parece mais jovem.

Conselhos de utilização: Usar de manhã no rosto e pescoço perfeitamente limpos. É aconselhável aplicar o SERUM PERFUSION HA-BX sob o creme para uma ação mais rápida sobre as rugas mais marcadas.

SKINJE X ION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Sunt injecțiile chirurgicale singurele mijloace de tratare a ridurilor???

Injecțiile medico-estetice sunt foarte practicate în mediul tratamentelor de înfrumusețare și răspund dorinței femeii moderne de a găsi soluții rapide pentru degradarea pielii feței odată cu trecerea timpului.

Aceste injecții sunt de mai multe tipuri, cele mai cunoscute fiind:

- Injecția cu toxina botulinică
- Injecția cu acid hialuronic
- Microinjecții în mezoterapie

Aceste tratamente necesită o tehnicitate și o precizie foarte importante, precum și intervenția specialiștilor. În plus, câteva aspecte negative întârzie accesul la aceste practici.

- Costuri importante
- Frecvență limitată în timp a intervențiilor
- Dureri și neplăceri
- Efecte secundare uneori periculoase

Prin urmare, femeile sunt întotdeauna în căutare de alternative mai sigure, mai puțin agresive și mai puțin costisitoare.

Departamentul nostru de cercetare vă propune un tratament foarte performant împotriva ridurilor, prin asocierea inovativă a 3 agenți activi high-tech, cu o acțiune rapidă asupra ridurilor feței.

1. Agent antioxidant cu efect „No Age VXN” care permite încetinirea formării ridurilor.
2. Agentul sinaptic „BTX” care relaxează contracțiile cutanate, permițând netezirea ridurilor.
3. Acidul hialuronic, cu o greutate moleculară foarte mare, permite acoperirea ridurilor.

Prin efectul său surprinzător de „lifting”, crema de îngrijire NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING se va potrivi tenului obosit și lipsit de vitalitate. O senzație de aspect mai bun al pielii se face simțită imediat după aplicare. Pielea devine mai densă, mai tonifiată. Ridurile și ridurile fine sunt reduse rapid, fața pare mai tânără.

Mod de utilizare: Folosiți dimineața pe față și pe gâtul perfect curățate. Se recomandă aplicarea SERUM PERFUSION HA-BX sub cremă pentru o acțiune mai rapidă asupra ridurilor prea accentuate.

SKINJE X ION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Теперь медикаментозная коррекция и хирургические инъекции – не единственно возможный способ избавиться от морщин. Лечебно-косметические инъекции весьма распространены в сфере косметологии, поскольку отвечают потребностям большинства современных женщин, желающих найти быстросействующий ответ на возрастные изменения кожи лица. Существует несколько видов таких инъекций, наиболее известными из которых являются:

- Инъекция ботокса
- Инъекция гиалуроновой кислоты
- Микроинъекции, применяемые в мезотерапии

Такие вмешательства должны проводиться специалистами и требуют особой точности и техничности движений. Помимо того, доступ к таким процедурам ограничен рядом отрицательных аспектов, как то:

- Высокая стоимость
- Ограниченная частота проведения
- Боли и неприятные ощущения
- Зачастую опасные побочные эффекты

Как следствие, женщины начинают обращаться к более безопасным, менее инвазивным и дорогостоящим альтернативным решениям.

Отделом исследований нашей Лаборатории было разработано высокоэффективное средство от морщин, заключающее в себе комплекс из 3 высокотехнологичных веществ, оказывающих незамедлительное действие на устранение морщин на коже лица.

1. Антиоксидант с омолаживающим эффектом «No Age VXN» блокирует процесс образования морщин.
2. Синаптическое вещество «ВТХ» оказывает миорелаксирующий эффект, разглаживая морщины.
3. Гиалуроновая кислота с очень высоким молекулярным весом заполняет складки кожи.

Лифтинг-крем с мощнейшим подтягивающим эффектом NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING предназначен для уставшей и потерявшей тонус кожи. Всего одного применения достаточно, чтобы ощутить поддерживающий эффект. Кожа вновь обретает более высокую плотность и жизненный тонус. Крем за короткое время разглаживает мелкие и более глубокие морщины, благодаря чему кожа лица выглядит моложе.

Рекомендации по применению: Наносить утром на идеально очищенную кожу лица и шеи. Для более быстрого и эффективного сглаживания глубоких морщин рекомендуется наносить под крем СЫВОРОТКУ PERFUSION HA-BX.

SKINJE XION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Jesu li hirurške injekcije jedini način tretiranja bora?

Medicinsko-kozmetičke injekcije su veoma rasprostranjene u svetu lepote jer pružaju odgovor na želje moderne žene koja teži da nađe brzo rešenje za promene na koži lica koje se dešavaju vremenom.

Postoji nekoliko tipova takvih injekcija, a najpoznatije su:

- Injekcija botulinuskog toksina
- Injekcija hijaluronske kiseline
- Mikroinjekcije u mezoterapiji

Ovakvi tretmani podrazumevaju obaveznu tehničku upućenost i preciznost, kao i intervenciju stručnjaka. Osim toga, pojedini loši aspekti odvrćaju od pribegavanja ovoj praksi.

- Značajan trošak
- Vremenski ograničena učestalost intervencija
- Bol i nelagodnost
- Mogućnost opasnih nuspojava

Zbog toga su žene u stalnoj potrazi za sigurnijim, jeftinijim i manje agresivnim alternativama.

Naše odeljenje za istraživanja predstavlja Vam efikasan tretman protiv bora koji se zasniva na inovativnoj kombinaciji 3 aktivna sastojka visoke tehnologije koje karakteriše brzo delovanje na bore lica.

1. Antioksidans sa efektom „No Age VXN“ usporava stvaranje bora.
2. Sinaptički agens „BTX“ koji ublažava kontrakcije kože i omogućava zatezanje bora.
3. Hijaluronska kiselina velike molekularne težine omogućava popunjavanje bora.

Zbog svog čudesnog „lifting“ efekta, krema za negu NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING najbolje odgovara umornoj koži bez tonusa. Bolja povezanost tkiva oseća se odmah nakon nanošenja. Koža je kompaktnija i toniranija. Bore i borice se smanjuju velikom brzinom, a lice izgleda mlađe.

Saveti za upotrebu: Nanositi ujutru na temeljno očišćeno lice i vrat. Preporučuje se korišćenje seruma SERUM PERFUSION HA-BX ispod kreme, za postizanje bržih rezultata na veoma izraženim borama.

SKINJEXION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

İlaçlar ve cerrahi enjeksiyonlar kırışıklıkları gidermenin tek yolu mudur?

Medikal / estetik enjeksiyonlar Güzellik sektöründe yaygın olarak kullanılır ve yüzlerinin zaman içinde bozulmasına hızlı bir çözüm bulmak isteyen modern kadınların gereksinimini karşılar.

Bu enjeksiyonların birçok türü mevcuttur; bunların arasında en iyi bilinenleri şunlardır:

- Botulinum toksini enjeksiyonu
- Hiyalüronik asit enjeksiyonu
- Mezoterapide uygulanan mikroenjeksiyonlar

Bu bakımlar çok yüksek bir teknik beceri ve hassasiyet ve ayrıca uzman müdahalesi gerektirir. Buna ilaveten, bu bakımların bazı olumsuz yönleri de bu uygulamalara erişimi engellemektedir.

- Yüksek maliyet
- Zamanla sınırlı müdahale sıklığı
- Ağrılar ve sıkıntılar
- Bazen tehlikeli yan etkiler

Şu halde, kadınlar daima daha güvenli, daha az agresif ve daha ucuz alternatif arayışındadırlar.

Araştırma Departmanımız artık, üç yüksek teknoloji ürünü aktif maddenin yenilikçi bir bileşiminden oluşan, yüz kırışıklıkları üzerinde hızlı bir etkiye sahip yüksek performanslı kırışıklık giderici bir bakım sunmaktadır.

1. Kırışıklık oluşumunu durduran "No Age VAXN" etkili antioksan madde.
2. Cilt büzülmesini gidererek kırışıklığın düzeltilmesini sağlayan "BTX" sinaptik madde.
3. Çok büyük bir molekül ağırlığına sahip hiyalüronik asit kırışıklıkların doldurulmasını sağlar.

Şaşırtıcı "lifting" etkisiyle NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING bakım kremi yorgun ve tonusunu kaybetmiş ciltlere uygun olacaktır. Krem uygulanır uygulanmaz dokularda daha iyi bir tutuş duygusu hissedilecektir. Cilt hem daha yoğun, hem de daha tonuslu olacaktır. Kırışıklıklar ve ufak kırışıklıklar hızla azaltılır; yüz daha genç görünür.

Kullanım tavsiyeleri: Sabahları tamamen temizlenmiş yüz ve boyun üzerine uygulayın. Aşırı derin kırışıklıklar üzerinde daha hızlı bir şekilde etkili olması için, SERUM PERFUSION HA-BX'in kremine altına uygulanması tavsiye edilir.

SKINJEXION

HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE REDUCER

NO AGE VAXIN - LIFTING

Tiêm thẩm mỹ có phải là giải pháp duy nhất để điều trị nếp nhăn ???

Các liệu pháp tiêm y khoa-thẩm mỹ đang rất thịnh hành trong thế giới Sắc đẹp và đáp ứng tốt cho nhu cầu của người phụ nữ hiện đại, mong muốn tìm được giải pháp nhanh chóng cho vấn đề lão hóa da theo thời gian trên gương mặt của họ.

Các liệu pháp tiêm được chia thành nhiều loại, những loại được biết đến nhiều nhất là...

- Tiêm Toxine Botulique
- Tiêm Acide Hyaluronique
- Vi tiêm Mesotherapy

Liệu pháp điều trị trên đòi hỏi tay nghề kỹ thuật và độ chính xác rất cao, đồng thời phải có sự can thiệp của các chuyên gia. Hơn nữa, một vài yếu tố khác kém thuận lợi cũng làm cho phương pháp trị liệu trên không được phổ biến.

- Chi phí cao
- Gây đau hoặc khó chịu
- Tăng số điều trị bị giới hạn theo thời gian
- Tác dụng phụ đôi khi nguy hiểm

Vi thể phụ nữ vẫn luôn tìm những giải pháp an toàn hơn, gây tổn thương ít hơn cũng như ít chi phí hơn.

Ban Nghiên cứu của chúng tôi ngày nay đã đưa ra được Liệu trình chống nhăn hiệu quả cao, một kết hợp tiên tiến từ 3 hoạt tính công nghệ cao với tác động nhanh lên trên các nếp nhăn trên mặt.

1. Tác nhân Chống lão hóa với hiệu ứng « No Age VAXN » giúp ngăn chặn việc hình thành các nếp nhăn.
2. Tác nhân Tiếp hợp « BTX » với đặc tính làm giãn co cơ trên da, giúp làm căng mượt nếp nhăn.
3. Acide Hyaluronique với phân tử lượng cao, giúp làm đầy nếp nhăn hiệu quả.

Bằng hiệu quả « làm săn » đáng ngạc nhiên, kem dưỡng NO AGE VAXIN – LIFTING thích hợp cho làn da thiếu sức sống và nhợt nhạt. Cảm giác mô tế bào phục hồi ngay sau khi thoa kem. Da trở nên đầy hơn, săn chắc hơn. Rất nhanh chóng, các nếp nhăn mờ đi, gương mặt trở nên trẻ trung hơn.

Hướng dẫn sử dụng : Sau khi rửa mặt thật sạch, thoa đều lên mặt và cổ vào buổi sáng. Được khuyên dùng thêm sản phẩm SERUM PERFUSION HA-BX dưới lớp kem để đạt hiệu quả nhanh hơn đối với các nếp nhăn sâu.